All-Malaysia Moto Championships

5-6 August 2023

ALL-Malaysia Moto Championships
FIM MiniGP Malaysia Series 190 Morac Adventure Park, Langkawi 1.230 km ._._.

Warm Up 6/8/2023 10:30 . ......

Practice (10:00 Time) started at 10:30:00

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 1:06.504 +0.241 10:36:14.080
(82) Valentin Perrone 6 1:06.367 +0.104 10:37:20.447
1 1:12.952 +7.948 10:32:11.427 7 1:07.479 +1.216 10:38:27.926
2 1:06.383 +1.379 10:33:17.810 8 1:07.188 +0.925 10:39:35.114
3 1:06.028 +1.024 10:34:23.838 9 1:06.662 +0.399 10:40:41.776
4 1:05.741 +0.737 10:35:29.579
5 1:05.004 10:36:34.583 (29) Adi Putra
6 1:08.068 +3.064 10:37:42.651 1 1:13.308 +6.984 10:31:47.439
7 1:07.064 +2.060 10:38:49.715 2 1:06.591 +0.267 10:32:54.030
8 1:08.401 +3.397 10:39:58.116 3 1:06.742 +0.418 10:34:00.772
9 1:08.744 +3.740 10:41:06.860 4 1:06.371 +0.047 10:35:07.143
5 1:06.559 +0.235 10:36:13.702
(32) Farish Hafiy 6 1:06.324 10:37:20.026
1 1:11.050 +5.855 10:32:01.569 7 1:08.111 +1.787 10:38:28.137
2 1:06.399 +1.204 10:33:07.968 8 1:09.536 +3.212 10:39:37.673
3 1:06.191 +0.996 10:34:14.159 9 1:06.401 +0.077 10:40:44.074
4 1:10.442 +5.247 10:35:24.601
5 1:07.826 +2.631 10:36:32.427 (27) Adam Danial
6 1:17.036 +11.841 10:37:49.463 1 1:12.102 +5.335 10:31:52.585
7 1:05.312 +0.117 10:38:54.775 2 1:09.060 +2.293 10:33:01.645
8 1:05.195 10:39:59.970 3 1:13.901 +7.134 10:34:15.546
9 1:05.578 +0.383 10:41:05.548 4 1:06.767 10:35:22.313
5 1:12.447 +5.680 10:36:34.760
(34) Emil Idzhar 6 1:08.249 +1.482 10:37:43.009
1 1:19.480 +13.996 10:31:41.926 7 1:07.104 +0.337 10:38:50.113
2 1:07.485 +2.001 10:32:49.411 8 1:09.622 +2.855 10:39:59.735
3 1:05.960 +0.476 10:33:55.371 9 1:08.472 +1.705 10:41:08.207
4 1:07.683 +2.199 10:35:03.054
5 1:05.484 10:36:08.538 (31) Asyraff Zaquan
6 1:05.841 +0.357 10:37:14.379 1 1:22.736 +15.748 10:31:52.419
7 1:07.418 +1.934 10:38:21.797 2 1:11.100 +4.112 10:33:03.519
8 1:06.849 +1.365 10:39:28.646 3 1:11.265 +4.277 10:34:14.784
9 1:06.587 +1.103 10:40:35.233 4 1:09.507 +2.519 10:35:24.291
5 1:06.988 10:36:31.279
(33) Farres Putra 6 1:11.181 +4.193 10:37:42.460
1 1:11.245 +5.529 10:32:05.302 7 1:08.177 +1.189 10:38:50.637
2 1:05.945 +0.229 10:33:11.247 8 1:08.070 +1.082 10:39:58.707
3 1:05.914 +0.198 10:34:17.161 9 1:09.750 +2.762 10:41:08.457
4 1:06.539 +0.823 10:35:23.700
5 1:07.198 +1.482 10:36:30.898
6 1:15.399 +9.683 10:37:46.297
7 1:05.716 10:38:52.013
8 1:07.236 +1.520 10:39:59.249
9 1:08.109 +2.393 10:41:07.358
(30) Ahmad Darwisy
1 1:12.212 +6.289 10:31:56.938
2 1:06.847 +0.924 10:33:03.785
3 1:06.546 +0.623 10:34:10.331
4 1:05.923 10:35:16.254
5 1:06.814 +0.891 10:36:23.068
6 1:06.950 +1.027 10:37:30.018
7 1:06.765 +0.842 10:38:36.783
8 1:06.487 +0.564 10:39:43.270
9 1:06.680 +0.757 10:40:49.950
(28) Sharf Muhriz
1 1:25.251 +18.988 10:31:45.112
2 1:08.698 +2.435 10:32:53.810
3 1:07.503 +1.240 10:34:01.313
4 1:06.263 10:35:07.576
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